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TOP VIEW

 

ISOMETRIC VIEW

 

Sold in Pairs

RM1UMTGFL

Finish - Black Textured Powder Paint

Hardware - 4x #10-32 x 3/8" Black Philips Flathead Screws

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

RM1UMTGFL

3.18 mm
[0.125 in]

38.10 mm
[1.500 in]

30.48 mm
[1.200 in]

2x n0.22 in THRU

w n0.37 in X 82.0°

12.70 mm
[0.500 in]

22.56 mm
[0.888 in]

11.28 mm
[0.444 in]

43.69 mm
[1.720 in]

n3.99 mm

[0.157 in]

2X 

8.30 mm
[0.327 in]

22.10 mm
[0.870 in]

15.88 mm
[0.625 in]

31.75 mm
[1.250 in]

0.422 x 0.250

SLOT 2X


